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FY 2010 FOIA DISCLOSURE LOG
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First Fee
Organization ~ Cat Date Recd Closed

Last Name Name

,Ofﬁce of the
prosecuting
Aburamen  |Roxanne [Attorney

M Clarksville Oil &
Watts |Barbara  |Gas co. C

McDonnell  Paul Highland Ties LLC | C
Klatt \Bonney  \Winter Chase HOA | C
Hom | Jeanne Harvey C
Bl self 0
Sulivan  Eileen  |Associated Press | M
G self 0]
o Self |
Bergendahl |Howard  Self |
Jones Helen Integrity Nat'l C
=
c self ’ 0

IN2Revolution, Inc. = C
!self |
|Federal Defenders |

Horowitz |Paul

(®)(Q)

Kennedy |Bridgett  lof San Diego, Inc 0
San Antonio

Luther William  |Express News M

Schuck Henry self O

|

Gelb Bernard | Self

~ 10/14/09

Date Resp

l

O | 10/05/09| 10/22/09|

| 10/07/09

10/20/09| 11/03/09|
10/27/09
10/21/09

10/13/09
10/26/09
10/22/09| 11/24/09

10/28/09

10/28/08
10/27/09

10/08/09  11/03/09
11/04/09

11/04/09

. 11/08/08

11/10/09
11/16/09
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Code* Ex# Fees

Total

Days Date Pd Subject

18

!

‘Copy of quotes and estimates provided to FLETC
|by Hilo Hawaiian, Naniloa volcanoes Resort and

King Kamehameha's Kona Beach Hotel.
—

Contract HSFLAR-10-P-00013, Fuel Requirement | _
Solicitation Number 10ART0020 for Artesia. |

1

icopy of existing contract and supporting
documents for Artesia, Student Support Services,
including Firearms, Driver Training Support,
Uniform & PT issue, RolePlayer Services, Audio
Visual and Educational Support, Transportation &
Vehicle Maintenance and Admin Training
|Materials.

|Copy of Off Center Lodging Contract. Sol #
|HSFLGL-09-R-00002.

drawings and specs for ranges.

Vacancy Announcement TRC-PS-2008-005.

Copies of FOIA requests/logs--consult from DHS

Firearms records o

Vehicle & parking information for attendees at
ICE/EPP N
contract #L.GLO5C00016, Janitorial Services at the
Federal Law Enforcement Training Center
(FLETC), Glynco, Georgia |
Vacancy Announcement SPD-PS-2009-0004 And
SPD-PS-2009-0003.. B |
PR 09ARTO0360, the name of the manufacturer
and the model number of the machine that won
the bid.

|Request for SID report

rTraining information for deportation officers

[Photo of Sgt Kimberely Munley |
[Organizational Chart for the CIO/CTO to include
[names, titles/dept.

|DHS unclaimed monies information
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FOIA request log since 5 Nov

Bid Abstract for solicitation award HSFLAR-10-P-
00013

Any records pertaining to self.
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Number

10-035

10-036

10-037

10-038

10-039

10-040

10-041

10-042

10-043

10-044

10-045

10-046

FOIA Group. Inc.

(b)(6) \l self

American Building
Cheryl  Services

(b)(6) 5 self

FedConsulting

Associated Press

Computer Systems
West, Inc. dba

Fee
Cat Date Recd

’ l

C | 01/04/10
|
0 | 01/08/10
!
| O 01/08/10
{
~C | 01/08/10
| C | 01111/10
|
O 0112/10
e ' 01/12/10
|1 o200
|
' M 01/22/10
|
¢ | o1zeno
| | 01/28/10
| | 20110

Date
Closed

02/01/10|

01/28/10,

Ex# Fees

10-R-0004, Janitoriarl Service.

Subject

HSFLGLO6C00011 Entire Contract to include
SOW/PWS, labor categories mods and
winning te(&nical pro_posal

All records pertaining to training Feb-May
1983. Admin or criminal investigation during
years of employment with BOP Sep 1982-
present.

All records with her name, memos. Letters,
taped canversations, emails, and any other
correspondence pertaiing to her employment,
termination for lack of computer knowledge,
conduct, etc. (see attached). |
Name of the current contractor providing
janitorial services at Glynco and current
monthly or annual contract amount. i

Copy of sol No. HSFLGL-09-R-00022,
Uniform and Laundry Service and HSFLGL-

(b)(6) false identification documents.

All [T records and phone fogs for former
contract emplayee.

DHS unclaimed monies information appeal ]

copies of the FOIA logs since January 1,
2010 for thE: pepartment and its components

List of names, phone numbers, email
addresses of credit card holders at FLETC

all documents in agency files pertaining to
self

Documents from EEOC file



